Tran: ion Details: |

I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 oA 52 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 cBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul inatroment | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)

1G Group Holdings PLC 101112025 GBOOBO6QFB75 39,670 1,114.72 LSE 1,118.00 1,111.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 1011112025 GBOOBOGQFB75 15,753 1,114.87 BATE 1,118.00 1,111.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 101112025 GBOOBO6QFB75 31,959 1,114.31 CHIX 1,118.00 1,111.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 GBOOBOGQFB75 14,497 1,113.86 TURQUOISE 1,118.00 1,111.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 101112025 GBOOBOGQFB75 6,216 1,11355 AQuIS 1,116.00 1,111.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 108,005 111444 1,118.00 1,111.00
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:01:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 998 LSE EOP9uXoAfgih 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 08:10:44 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,115.00 625 LsE EOPQUXoAMWBF 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 08:10:44 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,115.00 187 LsE EOPOUXoAWBH 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:10:44 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,115.00 267 LsE E0POUX0AMWBJ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:10:44 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,115.00 250 BATE 156728339014 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:10:44 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,115.00 497 CHIX 2077836249704 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:10:44 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,115.00 312 TURQUOISE EOPOUXWagpU2 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:10:44 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,115.00 132 AQuis 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:16:09 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 486 LSE E0POUX0Ag1I9 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:16:09 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 439 LSE E0P9UX0Ag1ID 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:17:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,113.00 510 TURQUOISE EOP9uXWahDat 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 08:28:07 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,113.00 655 LsE E0PUX0AgBp2 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 08:28:07 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,113.00 272 BATE 156728340078 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:28:07 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,113.00 444 CHIX 2077836252384 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:28:07 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,113.00 76 CHIX 2077836252385 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:28:07 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,113.00 327 TURQUOISE EOPOUXWahmgs 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:28:07 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,113.00 138 AQuis 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:33:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,112.00 467 BATE 156728341728 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:33:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,112.00 484 CHIX 2077836253303 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:49:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,113.00 198 BATE 156728343501 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:49:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,113.00 513 BATE 156728343502 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 08:49:00 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,113.00 238 TURQUOISE E0POUXWain3m 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 08:49:00 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,113.00 930 TURQUOISE E0PQUXWain3o 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:54:27 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,113.00 o7 TURQUOISE E0POUXWajONp 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:54:27 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,113.00 12 TURQUOISE EOPOUXWajONr 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 00:02:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 485 LsE EOPOUXoAgaek 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 00:02:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 529 LSE EOPUXoAgaeM 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 00:02:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 201 BATE 156728344902 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 09:02:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 219 BATE 156728344903 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 09:02:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 385 CHIX 2077836257459 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 09:02:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 420 CHIX 2077838257460 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 09:02:35 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,114.00 243 TURQUOISE EOPOUXWaiMZK 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 08:02:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 264 TURQUOISE EOPOUXWaMZM 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:02:35 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,114.00 430 TURQUOISE E0POUXWalMZO 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 00:02:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 102 AQuis 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 00:02:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 112 AQuis 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 09:06:38 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,112.00 468 BATE 156728345307 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 00:17:49 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 198 CHIX 2077836250792 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 00:17:49 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 3 CHIX 2077838259793 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 00:18:33 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 52 CHIX 2077836259876 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 09:18:33 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 171 CHIX 2077838259877 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:19:53 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,114.00 17 CHIX 2077838260071 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 09:21:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 39 CHIX 2077836260285 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:24:11 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,114.00 o072 LsE EOPOUXoAgoWw 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:24:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 916 LsE E0POUXoAgoWy 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:24:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 221 CHIX 2077836260520 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:24:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 291 CHIX 2077836260521 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:24:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 512 CHIX 2077836260525 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 00:38:12 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 17 CHIX 2077836262132 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 00:38:13 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 471 CHIX 2077838262134 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 09:38:13 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 31 CHIX 2077838262135 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 09:41:26 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,114.00 440 CHIX 2077838262550 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 08:41:26 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 34 CHIX 2077838262551 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 08:44:19 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,114.00 407 CHIX 2077836262799 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 0g:44:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,114.00 107 CHIX 2077836262800 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 00:48:07 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,115.00 487 TURQUOISE EOPOUXWal7GB 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 09:51:04 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,115.00 170 TURQUOISE EOP9UXWalDZ1 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 09:51:04 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,115.00 123 TURQUOISE EOP9UXWalDZ3 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 10:14:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,117.00 63 CHIX 2077836266461 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 10:14:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,117.00 340 CHIX 2077836266462 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1011112025 10:14:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,117.00 200 CHIX 2077838266463 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 10:14:31 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,118.00 49 LsE EOPOUX0ANICA 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 10:14:31 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,118.00 202 LsE EOPUXOARICT 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 10:14:31 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,118.00 227 LsE EOPOUX0AhICh 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 10:14:31 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,118.00 100 LsE EOPOUX0ANIC] 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 10:14:31 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,118.00 460 LsE EOPOUX0ANICI 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 10:14:31 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,118.00 150 LSE EOP9UX0ANICn 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 10:14:31 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,118.00 150 LSE EOP9UX0ANICP 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 10:14:31 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,118.00 507 LSE EOPOUX0AIDZ 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 10/11/2025 10:14:31 GBOOB06QFB75 1,118.00 210 BATE 156728352596 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 1011112025 10:14:31 GBOOBO6QFB75 1,118.00 403 CHIX 2077838266513 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 10:14:31 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,118.00 254 TURQUOISE EOPOUXWam7G7 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 1011172025 10:15:32 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,118.00 100 LsE EOPOUX0ANIF7 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 10:15:32 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,118.00 410 LsE EOPOUX0ANIr 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 10:15:32 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,118.00 5 CHIX 2077836266645 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 10:19:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,118.00 100 LsE EOPOUX0ANKVK 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10111/2025 10:19:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,118.00 2 LSE EOPOUX0ARKVM 2001001125
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GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

1,115.00
1,115.00
1,115.00
1,115.00
1,114.00
1,114.00
1,114.00
1,114.00
1,114.00
1,114.00
1,116.00
1,116.00
1,116.00
1,116.00
1,116.00
1,116.00
1,116.00
1,116.00
1,116.00
1,115.00
1,115.00
1,115.00
1,115.00
1,115.00
1,115.00
1,118.00
1,118.00
1,118.00
1,118.00
1,118.00
1,118.00
1,118.00
1,118.00
1,118.00
1,118.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,116.00
1,116.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,116.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,116.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,116.00
1,116.00

1,308

171
122
153
836
704

195

180

177
12
332
105

13

BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
AQuis
AQuIs
LSE
LSE

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
AQuis
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
BATE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuIs
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuis
LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE

BATE
LSE
LSE

BATE
LSE

BATE

BATE

AQuIs
AQuIs

156728394096
2977838314703
2977838315198
2977838315199
EOP9uXoAkoD2
156728394508
156728394510
2977838315206
94336
94337
EOP9uXoAI1Ab
EOP9uXoAI1Ad
EOP9uX0AI1SG
EOPYUXOAI1S
EOPIUXAI3DF
EOPIUX0AI3DH
EOP9UX0AI3DJ
EOPQUXoAI4PT
EOP9uX0AMPL
EOP9UXoAISbI
156728398794
156728398795
156728398796
2977838319921
101611
156728401954
2977838323493
2977838323494
EOP9uXoAIIKp
156728402438
156728402439
2977838324168
2977838324169
EOPOUXWD1TT
EOPIUXWD1TV
EOPIUXOAIITR
156728402470
EOPYUXOAIIT
156728402519
156728402520
2977838327331
2977838327332
2977838327333
156728406017
156728406018
156728406019
156728406020
2977838328068
2977838328069
2977838328361
2977838328362
2977838328363
2977838328364
EOP9UXoAIXmX
EOP9UX0AIXn3
2977838329919
156728408532
156728408533
156728408830
156728408831
156728408832
EOPYUXWb34i7
EOPYUXWb34i9
EOPOUXWb34iB
EOPYUXWD34iD
EOPIUXWb34iF
EOPIUXWb34iH
EOPOuXoAlgxj
156728409230
EOP9UX0AINR6
EOP9uX0AINRS
EOPYUX0AIhRA
156728409430
EOP9UXoAILH
EOPOUXoAILJ
EOPIUXOAILL
156728409845
156728409846
EOP9UXoAljsO
156728410112
156728410113
156728410411
122168
EOP9uXoAlleD
156728410796
156728410797
156728410798
122608
EOPYuXoAImZP
EOP9uXoAImZR
156728411038
EOP9uX0AINAB
EOP9uXoAInAD
156728411281
EOP9uXoAlne1
EOP9uXoAlne3
156728411521
EOP9uXoAIoNU
156728411829
156728411830
124460
124461

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC

10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025

16:24:15
16:24:15
16:24:15
16:24:29
16:24:29
16:27:46

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00
1,117.00

LSE
LSE

LSE
BATE
CHIX

EOPQUXOAIPKE
EOP9UX0AIpKG
EOP9UXoAIpKI
EOP9uX0AIpZG
156728412296
2977838335432

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001116
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